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6. 0 Children’s session: "Little
Women"’
5.15-5.30 Tunes from Musical
Comedy
6. 0 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
be LONDON NEWS6.46 "The ‘Spoilers’7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "La Golondrina"’ (Serradell)
8.27 ‘"itma’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Spotlight Parade, compered
by Frank Beadle
. O Close down

$4422(D) tthe orm.
pm. RecordingsThe Smile Family
Especially for You
Mid-week Function
Cowboy Round-up
Records at Random
New Recordings
Close downetefocee
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Wednesday. January 23IZB ewe tm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club |2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
o>"
2. s
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayRadio Editor
Their Finest Hou?
Behind the Microphone

(Rod Talbot)10.15 "Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-30 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy
O Judy and Jane
& Morning Melodies
0 Ma Perkins
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10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Garden of Music
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Colleges and Careers
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Musical ProgrammeWomen’s World
The Junior QuizThe Lone Ranger Rides

The Hawk
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News
Close down
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32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London’ News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter’s ses-
(Elizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. QQ Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. © The Lone Ranger Rides
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayWind in the Bracken
Their Finest Hour
aa Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-

10116
on the Bright

10.20° Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310ggg m.
¢.oot
alee a.m. London News
Health Talk¥o Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter(Jessie)
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12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2. Op.m. The Life of Mary
Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.48 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories
Hy 4
Hollywood Holiday

8. Green Rust9.3 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Reserved
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety
6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood HolidayTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down
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DANDRUFF
and
FallingHair
Dandruff and falling hair are
oftensignsofapproachingbaldness.TrySilvikrin- thedouble-
purpose hair lotion before it
gets any closer; Silvikrin not
only assists in stopping fallinghair and checking dandruff but
also keeps the hair lustrous and
well-groomed. Ladies find it
excellentas asettinglotion.
However, for serious threatening
baldnessand severedandruff;try
Pure Silvikrin- the concentrated
hair food;

Sold byall
hairdressers,stores
and chemists.

the 2643

SilvikuinFor ThE HAIR
DrugsLtd;, I45SydneyRoad,London,Na3.5
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A kiss thatbegan
in her mirror
She was indispairwhenshe lookedin the mirror: Day dreams never
come true forgirlswithpatchycom-
plexionsandshinynoses1 Then she
discoveredPoudreTokalonandfound
romance_ PoudreTokalonstaysonfor
bours longet,hiding blemishes and
shinynosebeneathasmooth;flawless
complexion: MousseofCream isthe
secretofwhyPoudre Tokalon is the
glamorous powder tbat makes you
lookasyoungasyourbeart.
In six skin-blending shades Apricot;
Natural, Peach; Rose Peach, Brunette
andRachel:

@oudre_TOKALON
fo [onget-[astinq_[oueliess
TOKALON LIMITED,OXFORDSTREET,LONDON:Pr
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